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Posizione Richiedente

1

2
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14
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16

17
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19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

GAGLIANO" PATRIZIA FRANCESCA

DI NUZZO IMMACOLATA

DE FANTI MEGGIE

GAMBINO CHIARA

FERRARI ADRIANA

OLIVIERO CARMELA

SARTORI ANDREA

CAVIGLIANO ROSALUCIA

SANTANIELLO GIUSEPPINA

GROBBERIO ELENA

FUIN MANUELA

LICCIARDI NOEMI MARIA

RESCIGNO ANTONIO

PAROLISI MONICA

AGANETTI ELENA

CIARDO ANTONIO

PAGLIARO MARIA

IOVINO FILOMENA

VALERIOTI MICHELA

ESPOSTO ERIKA

CHIRICO MARCO

TROISI GERARDO

GURZI" CATERINA

MATRISCIANO PAOLO

VADALA" MAURIZIO

PONTIERI SARA

23/08/1975
02/05/1987
22/02/1988
15/09/1977
22/07/1970
15/06/1977
07/09/1998
22/03/1992
03/12/1980
13/06/1976
15/03/1969
22/02/1991
15/09/1998
23/07/1992
02/11/1986
20/06/1974
14/01/1991
27/11/1985
08/06/1998
19/01/1996
21/03/1995
30/07/1993
28/07/1993
25/07/1989
29/05/1976

14/03/1999

Ore previste
125
150
125
75
150
150
62
150
150
150
150
150
150
15
75
150
125
62
62
62
125
150
62
150
125

150

Posizione utile
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Si
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Si

Si
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Si
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Posizione Richiedente

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

SIRIANNI ORNELLA

CANNETO TERESA

NOTARO CHIARA

TURAZZA JESSICA

AGNELLO GREGORIO

BONACCI PIOLUIGI

MUNARI LARA

COLLETTA FRANCESCA

PICCITTO GIANPAOLO

MOLINARO DONATELLA

NARDELLA CRESCENZO

FRENDA ANTONINA

ADDEO LUISA

PERRONE MARCO

GRIMALDI GIUSY

COPPOLARO RAFFAELE

1ZZ0 MARIA

PECORARO ROSANNA

LONGOBARDI ALFONSO

ROCCARO CARMEN

DI STEFANO MARILENA

DIANO FORTUNATA

ARIANO GELSOMINA

PURGATO LUDOVICA

MAROGNA LORIS DARIO

GRAZIANO CLEMENTE

PAGANO ANDREA

NAPOLITANO MICHELA

MASIN LUCA

17/06/1966
17/06/1993
24/02/1987
26/01/1985
24/12/1961
12/09/1989
11/05/1973
02/02/1994
10/01/1983
14/09/1981
25/01/1969
14/03/1986
31/07/1990
06/01/1972
28/09/1994
11/04/1987
30/10/1994
24/12/1973
19/09/1990
16/07/1983
16/02/1999
30/11/1988
06/11/1987
24/09/1987
14/09/1985
03/12/1997
19/04/1995
02/06/1991

13/02/1989

Ore previste
62
125
125
42
150
150
125
150
104
125
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

30

Posizione utile
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Si
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Si

Si
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Posizione Richiedente

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

VALENTI ELENA

SCADUTO MIRIAM

BRACCIO ANNA

ANDREOZZI GENNARO

ZAMBRINI MARIA TERESA

CASALE RENATO

DE SANTIS LUIGIA

FLAMMIA TOMMASO GIOVANNI

MARIANO MARIKA

VASTOLA EMANUELA

MOSCHETTO VIVIANA RITA

12/10/1984
24/09/1998
23/07/1997
22/07/1992
13/07/1982
25/12/1980
22/12/1980
24/06/1994
23/12/1990
12/06/1988

17/08/1985

Ore previste
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

30

Posizione utile
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Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si



